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____________________________________________________________________

Welcome to Newfield High School’s Guide to Extra Curricular Clubs!
In this document, you will find a list of all clubs offered at Newfield High School along
with the name(s) of the advisor(s) and the Google Classroom/Remind codes. For
questions regarding a specific club, please email the advisors(s) directly.
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Student Government Clubs

Club Name Advisor(s) Google Classroom
Code

Remind Codes
Text code to 81010

G.O.
(General Organization)

Mr. Sommer
msommer@mccsd.net

Ms. Montana
amontana@mccsd.net

ni2gi4a @newfieldgo

Senior Class
of 2023

Ms. Ziegler
rziegler@mccsd.net

rgrcj7d @newfield23

Junior Class
of 2024

Ms.Montalto
lmontalto@mccsd.net

Mr. Baretta
sberretta@mccsd.net

w67krsc @dk8h22h

Sophomore Class
of 2025

Ms. Serabian
vserabian@mccsd.net

p6fkald @hfa47kb

Freshman Class
of 2026

Ms. Stephanie Maffia
smaffia@mccsd.net

Ms. Condemi
jcondemi@mccsd.net

ckp5bc7 @newf22

mailto:msommer@mccsd.net
mailto:amontana@mccsd.net
mailto:rziegler@mccsd.net
mailto:lmontalto@mccsd.net
mailto:sbaretta@mccsd.net
mailto:vserabian@mccsd.net
mailto:smaffia@mccsd.net
mailto:jcondemi@mccsd.net
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National Honor Societies

Club Name Advisor(s) Google Classroom
Code

Remind Codes
Text code to 81010

National Technical
Honor Society

Katie Lewkowicz
klewkowicz@mccsd.net

imooav2 @nths20-21

Tri-M Music National
Honor Society

Dr. Harold Goldstein
hgoldstein@mccsd.net

a2oksod @trim3966

National
Honor Society

Mrs. Hlatky
jhlatky@mccsd.net

yczvd63 @nhsnewf

National Art
Honor Society

Mr. Berretta
sberretta@mccsd.net

5yhgyok @mrslalim

International Thespian
Honor Society

Mr. Austin
taustin@mccsd.net

v6tsio7 @1cbda9

LOTE National Honor Society/
Foreign Language Club

lvvxn7b @nhslangc

International Quill &Scroll
Honor Society

(Yearbook Club)

Ms. D'Auria
ddauria@mccsd.net

thsh4tf @nhsyb21

International Quill &Scroll
Honor Society

(Newspaper Club)

Mrs. Donahue
Edonahue@mccsd.net

yaejjqr @newfieldsn

mailto:klewkowicz@mccsd.net
mailto:hgoldstein@mccsd.net
mailto:jhlatky@mccsd.net
mailto:sberretta@mccsd.net
mailto:taustin@mccsd.net
mailto:dauria@mccsd.net
mailto:Edonahue@mccsd.net
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Music/Drama Clubs

Club Name Advisor(s) Google Classroom
Code

Remind Codes
Text code to 81010

Fall Drama Production
&

Spring Musical

Ms. Meichner
jmeichner@mccsd.net

fwgfhzj @nhsthearts

Harmonix
(Co-Ed A Cappella)

Dan Smith

dtsmith@mccsd.net

bzthca4 @hrmnxnhs

Treblemakers
(Treble A Cappella)

Ms. Meichner
jmeichner@mccsd.net

2kzgvkl @nhstrebles

Stage/Jazz Band Dr. Harold Goldstein
hgoldstein@mccsd.net

Mr. Austin
taustin@mccsd.net

xoulvja @newfieldjb

Chamber Orchestra Mr. Martinez
danmartinez@mccsd.net

gcy5djy @orchnhs

Drum Club
Mr. Austin

taustin@mccsd.net
Dr. Harold Goldstein

hgoldstein@mccsd.net

rbesp2y @beat4peace

mailto:jmeichner@mccsd.net
mailto:dsmith@mccsd.net
mailto:jmeichner@mccsd.net
mailto:hgoldstein@mccsd.net
mailto:taustin@mccsd.net
mailto:dmartinez@mccsd.net
mailto:taustin@mccsd.net
mailto:hgoldstein@mccsd.net
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Even More Clubs!!

Club Name Advisor(s) Google
Classroom

Code

Remind Codes
Text code to 81010

Environmental
Club

Ms. Westby & Ms. Campbell
mwestby@mccsd.net, rcampbell@mccsd.net

5yg2yl7 Instagram Page:
@nhs_environmental

DECA Mrs. Curran
ccurran@mccsd.net

qtfuheh @4gd89h2

LGBTQ+ Ms. Meichner & Mr. Martinez
jmeichner@mccsd.net, danmartinez@mccsd.net

jyfzhjj @nhslgbtq

SADD Club Ms. Dineen & Ms. Sabia
ddineen@mccsd.net
ajsabia@mccsd.net

6yeosxq No Remind

Robotics Club Mr. Fitzgerald
cfitzgerald@mccsd.net

hthvwz4 @roverine21

Video Club Laura Patinella & Katie Lewkowicz
lpatinella@mccsd.net, klewkowicz@mccsd.net

w25gmlx @nhsvideo20

Mock Trial Mr. Latham & Ms. McMillen
blatham@mccsd.net & lmcmillen@mccsd.net

3vh7pix @mrblat

Boys and Girls
Leaders Club

Ms. Patinella & Mr. Joyner
lpatinella@mccsd.net ejoyner@mccsd.net

vipwbqm n/a

Best Buddies
Club

Ms. Schultz
gschultz@mccsd.net

vgcfm4p n/a

Glamor Gals
Club

Ms. Hassett
ahassett@mccsd.net

wyupydl n/a

SkillsUSA Mrs. Ingarra & Ms. Bartnik
tingarra@mccsd.net, gbartnik@mccsd.net

p2pgegh n/a

Crochet Club Ms. Hassett
ahassett@mccsd.net

jqwf4m4 n/a

Art Club Mr. Berretta
sberretta@mccsd.net

yz6devc n/a

Film Club Mr. Murray
jmurray@mccsd.net

4lbkpvk n/a

mailto:mwestby@mccsd.net
mailto:rcampbell@mccsd.net
mailto:ccurran@mccsd.net
mailto:jmeichner@mccsd.net
mailto:ddineen@mccsd.net
mailto:asabia@mccsd.net
mailto:cfitzgerald@mccsd.net
mailto:lpatinella@mccsd.net
mailto:klewkowicz@mccsd.net
mailto:blatham@mccsd.net
mailto:lmicmillin@mccsd.net
mailto:lpatinella@mccsd.net
mailto:ejoyner@mccsd.net
mailto:ahassett@mccsd.net
mailto:tingarra@mccsd.net
mailto:ahassett@mccsd.net
mailto:sberretta@mccsd.net
mailto:jmurray@mccsd.net
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